
3.10

3.05

2.91

 C9 

 N2 

 C10

 C11

 C7 

 C6 

 C8  C12

 C13

 C5 

 C4 

 C1 

 N  

 S  

 C3 

 C2  O1 

 O  

 C  

 N1 

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1  CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 CG2

 CG1

 C   O  

 CA  N  

Val 66(A)

Ile 174(A)
Ile 95(A)

Phe 113(A)

Glu 114(A)

His 115(A)

Leu 45(A)

Val 53(A)

QY2 401(A)

Asp 175(A)

Lys 68(A)

Val 116(A)


